A Possible Motion: I move the Planning and Zoning Commission recommend to 
Mayor and City Council to sell at public auction, the City property that is an 
unaddressed, vacant parcel described as APN 103-99-034C located adjacent to 
Ok Street; for the minimum bid of Sixteen Thousand Three Hundred Thirty-Five 
dollars ($16,335) ($1.50 per square foot).  

AGENDA ITEM 2.                 
Public Hearing to consider an application for Transfer of City Property. 
Discussion and Possible Recommendation to the Mayor and City Council.   
Consideration of a request for the transfer of approximately 3,600 Square Feet (.083 of

[...]

I move the Planning and Zoning Commission recommend to 
Mayor and City Council to sell at public auction, the City property that is an 
unaddressed, vacant parcel described without a APN; a portion of Block 29 of the 
Bisbee Town site at the Southwest corner of Lot B for the minimum bid of, Twelve 
Thousand six hundred dollars ($12,600) ($3.50 per Square foot).  

AGENDA ITEM 3.                 
UPDATE PARKING PLAN & STUDY FOR OLD BISBEE  

• COUNCIL LIAISON PAWLIK WILL WORK WITH MS. ANDERSON  

AGENDA ITEM 4.                 
REVIEW, DISCUSSION AND UPDATE THE LANGUAGE FOR MOBILE FOOD